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PART LIST

PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTY

1 Plate A 2
2 Plate B 4
3 M10 Washer 32
4 M10X95 Hex Bolt 4
5 M10X75 Hex Bolt 4
6 M10X90 Hex Bolt 8
7 M10 Nylon Nut 16
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